2023-2024 A.CE. CONTACTS

— NEWPORT BEACH RECREATION & SENIOR SERVICES DEPARTMENT

CITY CONTACTS @CITYOFNEWPORTBEACH

GENERAL QUESTIONS
Recreation & Senior Services Department

®949-644-3151

©recreation@newportbeachca.gov

EASTBLUFF ELEMENTARY, HARBOR VIEW ELEMENTARY & CYC, MARINERS ELEMENTARY, & NEWPORT HEIGHTS ELEM.

David Moore., Senior Recreation Leader
Maddy Gallardo, Recreation Coordinator
Molly Patience, Recreation Supervisor

®0949-644-3164
®0949-718-1862
®949-644-3145

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY & NEWPORT COAST ELEMENTARY

Tu Phan, Recreation Coordinator
Cesar Armas, Recreation Supervisor

NEWPORT ELEMENTARY
Cristin Sain, Recreation Coordinator

Danny Rice, Recreation Supervisor

(949-270-8103
(949-644-8150

(®949-270-8155
(®949-270-8154

ACE CONTRACT INSTRUCTORS

BIONERDS

BRAINSTORM STEM EDUCATION
CALIFORNIA BODYBOARDERS
CONVERSA

CORE ATHLETICS

CS DANCE FACTORY

GREEN ROOM MUSIC

ENDLESS SUN SURF

FIT FIRST & TOTAL TUTORS
JENNIFER TREVOUR (THOUGHTFUL THEATER)
JESSI MOON CONDER

LISA ALBERT

OCC SCHOOL OF SAILING & SEAMANSHIP
PARKER-ANDERSON ENRICHMENT
PATEADORES SOCCER CLUB
PLAYWELL-TEKNOLOGIES

PORTAL LANGUAGES

SKATEDOGS

SKYHAWKS SPORTS ACADEMY
STRATEGIC KIDS

TAKE THE STAGE PRODUCTIONS
THERESA RIPKE

(®949-288-1486
(949-607-8676

(®949-887-4339
(949-562-8400
(®949-230-5934
®714-875-8175
(®949-533-1022
M657-204-5427
™714-322-4322
®714-928-2520
(®949-887-1490
(3949-645-9412
™714-589-6184
(M949-386-7244
(®949-504-2257
®714-979-1655
™714-313-8787
(®800-804-3509
(®949-215-6956
™714-566-5874

edmoore@newportbeachca.gov
emgalIardo@newportbeachca.gov
9mpatience@newportbeachca.gov

©tphan@newportbeachca.gov
@ca rmas@newportbeachca.gov

©csain@newportbeachca.gov
edrice@newportbeachca.gov

©admin@bionerdslic.com
©info@brainstormedu.com
@caIiforniabodyboarders@gmaiI.com
©ana_laura@conversaspanish.com
©brittney@coreathletictraining.com
©info@csdancefactory.com

©) dmitrykoudymov@hotmail.com
©endlesssunsurf@hotmail.com
Ofitfirstca@gmail.com
©)jen@thoughtfultheater.com
©)jessi@letsenlightentogether.com
©lisaalbert13@yahoo.com
@sailing@ocsailing.com
©oc@parker-anderson.org
©admin@pateadores.org

O chrissy@play-well.org

©) costamesa@portallanguages.com
©mail@skatedogs.com

©) skyhawks@skyhawks.com

eora ngecounty@strategickids.com
©)jennifer@takethestageproductions.com
©mail@theresaripke.com

www.newportbeachca.gov/ACE



